Processes
MIG (GMAW)
Pulsed MIG
(GMAW-P)
with pulsing
power source
Wire Types
Aluminum

Coolant Systems                                                                See literature AY/7.2
Date:                                                                                                                                  Total Quoted Price:
Ordering Information
XR-Aluma-Pro Plus and
XR-Pistol Plus guns require
the following:
Intellx™ Elite feeder with
Deltaweld® 350 or 500
power source
OR
Continuum™ feeder with
Continuum™ 350 or 500
power source
OR
74 MPa Plus feeder with
AlumaPower™ MPa or
XMT® Series power source
(except XMT polarity reversing
models)
Important notes:
XR-Aluma-Pro Plus and XR-Pistol
Plus guns are not compatible
with XR™-Control boxes or
XR-AlumaFeed® feeders.
Recommended Power
Sources
Deltaweld® 350 Systems
See literature DC/16.5
Deltaweld® 500 Systems
See literature DC/16.7
Continuum™ Systems
See literature DC/36.0
AlumaPower™ MPa
See literature DC/34.0
(For synergic use with AlumaFeed®)
XMT® 350 Series
See literature DC/18.93
XMT® 450 Series
See literature DC/18.94
Note: Other power sources may be used.
© 2024 Miller Electric Mfg. LLC
Distributed by: